
Training 11 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 52512df8
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Invention of the bumper car
            Puns become officially recognized currency
            Robot dog becomes mayor
            Bubble gum becomes currency
            World leaders play hopscotch
            Ski jumper overflies everything
            Time travel accidentally successful
            Bubble wrap protects society
            Chocolate becomes a currency
            Milk centrifuge
            Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
            Earth spins away
            Vampire runs for council
            Pets demand equal rights at rally.
            Politician tells the truth
            Coffee makes world hyperactive
            Spider weaves a long way
            Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
            Accident at the horse race
            Dragon buys convertible car
            Chickens take stand-up classes
            The first crossword puzzle
            Dragons defend ice cream
            Hydropower stops working
            Talking computer introduced
            Turtle races against snail
            Kangaroos hold dance-off
            Robots paint the sky
            Harmonica for dogs is invented
            Self-cleaning clothes become popular
            Thunderbolt organizes a rock concert
            Love spares no one
            Dentist confesses
            Penguins declare a holiday
            Greek islands invade land
            Cars are prohibited in cities
            Time travel convenience store
            Monkeys build a spaceship
            Squirrels launch their own news network
            Llamas become baristas

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 11 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 52512df8
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Engine goes into the air
            The world's longest hair strand found
            Doppelgängers take over the world
            Top athletes doped
            Gravity disappears temporarily at local diner
            Invisible ink contest declared
            Food pill conquers the world
            Bubblegum rain falls daily
            Barn collapsed
            Crocodiles play a big role
            Bombs over Ireland
            Unicorns race through park
            Manhole cover explodes in New York
            Zombies run for mayor
            Mummified pizza discovered
            Bees organize festival for world peace
            Ghosts offer home decoration advice
            Cactus gives motivational speech
            Small man buys microphone
            Elderly wizard gets lost
            Special offer to Mars
            Mermaids protest on land
            Troll wins poetry contest
            Balloon animals form their own nation
            Vampire joins book club
            Books start telling stories
            Computers argue with printers
            Chocolate fountain erupts during wedding
            Rain clouds hold meetings
            Asteroids join football league
            Throw with small troll
            Magical shoes run away
            Clouds begin charging fees
            Bathtub springs a leak
            Meatball rollercoaster unveils
            Spaceship lands at picnic
            Mermaids swim in cement
            Mice host fashion show
            English course for animals
            Banana peels become currency

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 11 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 52512df8
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Robots bake biscuit confections
            A lost ring found again
            Rainbows make national headlines
            Book club engages in magic
            Toasters start talking
            Ghosts lead dance classes
            Unicorns as fashion consultants
            Star shines
            Chimney sweep day
            Cat passes exam
            Pope Leo dies
            Unicorns join reality TV
            Garlic in food becomes mandatory
            Dinosaurs open sushi restaurants
            Persia conquers Rome
            Sloths break world record for napping.
            Record-breaking cheese rolling
            Raccoons host their own cooking show
            Shatterproof glass invented
            Witch saves dolphin
            Giraffe plays chess nightly
            Pink bananas are grown
            Dinosaurs race down streets
            Giant hamsters race cars
            Former football star joins monastery
            Pope dancing twist
            Liver continues to live
            New dictionary with three words
            Meteorite is captured
            Basement transforms into beach
            Dogs start a school
            Vegetables attend fashion show
            Flying carpet gets spanked
            Vampires start sunbathing club
            Umbrellas set off fireworks
            The whole world lights candles
            First head transplant
            Aliens open taco stand on Earth
            Wallet lost containing $5,000
            Chickens become flight attendants

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 11 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 52512df8
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Cartoon character becomes president
            Bubble wrap plays soothing symphonies
            Bedtime stories come alive
            Dinosaurs throw dinner party
            Attack in Magdeburg
            Bear takes yoga class
            Rainbows hold political debates
            Liver lives on
            The flying car is introduced
            Bicycles play hide and seek
            Aliens forget to take souvenirs home
            Potatoes host cooking show
            Genetically modified bacon licensed
            Dance festival in Australia
            Pigs fly at state fair competition
            Gnomes plan worldwide invasion
            Draft in the church
            Fountain of Youth discovered for 100-year-olds
            Snails win belt sander race
            Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
            Farmer grows GMO canola
            Lunchbox sings at night
            Entrepreneurs open a school for children
            Magic mirrors reveal future hairstyles
            Genghis Khan rides horse
            Smallest calculator
            Lightsaber duel in courtroom
            Fish establish underwater schools
            Ninth continent sunk
            Chinese will become a global language
            Trains without ventilation become standard
            Dogs host morning talk shows
            Mars colonists invent board games
            Farmer gets stuck in milking machine
            Average age is 120 years
            Talking toaster starts podcast
            Plants participate in yoga
            Smartphones become too smart
            Dinosaurs declare themselves fashion influencers
            Divorce between squirrel and fox

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 11 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 52512df8
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Doping is legal
            Penguins learn to ride bicycles
            Pumpkin tries being president
            Knight receives new suit of armour
            Banana receives the Nobel Prize
            The loudest scream of the child
            Tipping truck throws its load
            Disco dancing leads to time travel
            Gunboat sunk in the Nile
            Parachute releases jumper - saves itself
            Mermaids start an aquarium
            Surgeon has to pee
            Keyboard sorted alphabetically
            Tuition fees are being introduced
            Haunted socks discover freedom

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


