

Training 11 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 52512df8

Recall time: 15 min

1	Invention of the bumper car
2	Puns become officially recognized currency
3	Robot dog becomes mayor
4	Bubble gum becomes currency
5	World leaders play hopscotch
6	Ski jumper overflies everything
7	Time travel accidentally successful
8	Bubble wrap protects society
9	Chocolate becomes a currency
10	Milk centrifuge
11	Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
12	Earth spins away
13	Vampire runs for council
14	Pets demand equal rights at rally.
15	Politician tells the truth
16	Coffee makes world hyperactive
17	Spider weaves a long way
18	Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
19	Accident at the horse race
20	Dragon buys convertible car
21	Chickens take stand-up classes
22	The first crossword puzzle
23	Dragons defend ice cream
24	Hydropower stops working
25	Talking computer introduced
26	Turtle races against snail
27	Kangaroos hold dance-off
28	Robots paint the sky
29	Harmonica for dogs is invented
30	Self-cleaning clothes become popular
31	Thunderbolt organizes a rock concert
32	Love spares no one
33	Dentist confesses
34	Penguins declare a holiday
35	Greek islands invade land
36	Cars are prohibited in cities
37	Time travel convenience store
38	Monkeys build a spaceship
39	Squirrels launch their own news network
40	Llamas become baristas

Training 11 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 52512df8

Recall time: 15 min

41	Engine goes into the air
42	The world's longest hair strand found
43	Doppelgängers take over the world
44	Top athletes doped
45	Gravity disappears temporarily at local diner
46	Invisible ink contest declared
47	Food pill conquers the world
48	Bubblegum rain falls daily
49	Barn collapsed
50	Crocodiles play a big role
51	Bombs over Ireland
52	Unicorns race through park
53	Manhole cover explodes in New York
54	Zombies run for mayor
55	Mummified pizza discovered
56	Bees organize festival for world peace
57	Ghosts offer home decoration advice
58	Cactus gives motivational speech
59	Small man buys microphone
60	Elderly wizard gets lost
61	Special offer to Mars
62	Mermaids protest on land
63	Troll wins poetry contest
64	Balloon animals form their own nation
65	Vampire joins book club
66	Books start telling stories
67	Computers argue with printers
68	Chocolate fountain erupts during wedding
69	Rain clouds hold meetings
70	Asteroids join football league
71	Throw with small troll
72	Magical shoes run away
73	Clouds begin charging fees
74	Bathtub springs a leak
75	Meatball rollercoaster unveils
76	Spaceship lands at picnic
77	Mermaids swim in cement
78	Mice host fashion show
79	English course for animals
80	Banana peels become currency

Training 11 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 52512df8

Recall time: 15 min

81	Robots bake biscuit confections
82	A lost ring found again
83	Rainbows make national headlines
84	Book club engages in magic
85	Toasters start talking
86	Ghosts lead dance classes
87	Unicorns as fashion consultants
88	Star shines
89	Chimney sweep day
90	Cat passes exam
91	Pope Leo dies
92	Unicorns join reality TV
93	Garlic in food becomes mandatory
94	Dinosaurs open sushi restaurants
95	Persia conquers Rome
96	Sloths break world record for napping.
97	Record-breaking cheese rolling
98	Raccoons host their own cooking show
99	Shatterproof glass invented
100	Witch saves dolphin
101	Giraffe plays chess nightly
102	Pink bananas are grown
103	Dinosaurs race down streets
104	Giant hamsters race cars
105	Former football star joins monastery
106	Pope dancing twist
107	Liver continues to live
108	New dictionary with three words
109	Meteorite is captured
110	Basement transforms into beach
111	Dogs start a school
112	Vegetables attend fashion show
113	Flying carpet gets spanked
114	Vampires start sunbathing club
115	Umbrellas set off fireworks
116	The whole world lights candles
117	First head transplant
118	Aliens open taco stand on Earth
119	Wallet lost containing \$5,000
120	Chickens become flight attendants

Training 11 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 52512df8

Recall time: 15 min

121	Cartoon character becomes president
122	Bubble wrap plays soothing symphonies
123	Bedtime stories come alive
124	Dinosaurs throw dinner party
125	Attack in Magdeburg
126	Bear takes yoga class
127	Rainbows hold political debates
128	Liver lives on
129	The flying car is introduced
130	Bicycles play hide and seek
131	Aliens forget to take souvenirs home
132	Potatoes host cooking show
133	Genetically modified bacon licensed
134	Dance festival in Australia
135	Pigs fly at state fair competition
136	Gnomes plan worldwide invasion
137	Draft in the church
138	Fountain of Youth discovered for 100-year-olds
139	Snails win belt sander race
140	Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
141	Farmer grows GMO canola
142	Lunchbox sings at night
143	Entrepreneurs open a school for children
144	Magic mirrors reveal future hairstyles
145	Genghis Khan rides horse
146	Smallest calculator
147	Lightsaber duel in courtroom
148	Fish establish underwater schools
149	Ninth continent sunk
150	Chinese will become a global language
151	Trains without ventilation become standard
152	Dogs host morning talk shows
153	Mars colonists invent board games
154	Farmer gets stuck in milking machine
155	Average age is 120 years
156	Talking toaster starts podcast
157	Plants participate in yoga
158	Smartphones become too smart
159	Dinosaurs declare themselves fashion influencers
160	Divorce between squirrel and fox

Training 11 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 52512df8

Recall time: 15 min

161	Doping is legal
162	Penguins learn to ride bicycles
163	Pumpkin tries being president
164	Knight receives new suit of armour
165	Banana receives the Nobel Prize
166	The loudest scream of the child
167	Tipping truck throws its load
168	Disco dancing leads to time travel
169	Gunboat sunk in the Nile
170	Parachute releases jumper - saves itself
171	Mermaids start an aquarium
172	Surgeon has to pee
173	Keyboard sorted alphabetically
174	Tuition fees are being introduced
175	Haunted socks discover freedom